
   
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  12 March (Sun)   Beginners’ Bryophyte Course (Llanberis) 
 
  6 May (Sat)   Cranefly ID Course (Bangor) 
 
  14 May (Sun)   Llysfasi Recorders’ Day 
 
  2 June (Fri)   Plas yn Rhiw Bioblitz 
   
  3-4 June (Sat-Sun)  Moel Famau Bioblitz 
 
  7 June (Wed)    Denbighshire Wildflower event (Beach Road East, Prestatyn) 
 
  10 June (Sat)    Halkyn Mountain Bioblitz 
 
  4 July (Tue)   Nant Gwynant Recorders’ Day 
     
  Structured Bryophyte Course with Lucia Ruffino 
  2 October (Mon)   Online session part 1 
  9 October (Mon)   Online session part 2 
  13-15 October (Fri-Sun) Field and lab sessions (Plas y Brenin, Capel Curig). 
 
  18 November (Sat)  Cofnod Conference 
       
  TBC    Prestatyn Hillside Recorders’ Day 
 
  TBC   Cleifiog Uchaf, Valley Recorders’ Day 

Course booking at: www.cofnod.org.uk/Bookings 
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